California State University, East Bay Expected Quarter of Graduation:


Department of Ethnic Studies
Major Check Sheet

	Name: (Last, First, Middle)

	Net ID:

	Address: (Street, City, State, Zip)


	Email:

	Phone:

	Advisor:
	Degree:                                    Online Degree?
Bachelor of Arts                        Y ☐       N ☐



	Primary Option:

	



	REQUIREMENTS
	UNITS
	GRADE
	TERM/YEAR
	IF NOT COMPLETED AT CSUEB
(List Institution & Course Number)
	SUB/WAIVER
(Need Signature)

	I. Core Courses (16 Units)
	
	
	
	
	

	ES 1001 Introduction to Ethnic Studies
	4
	
	
	
	

	ES 3000 Ethnic Writers
	4
	
	
	
	

	ES 3110 Racism in America
	4
	
	
	
	

	ES 3889 Engaging Communities of Color
Winter Qtr. Only
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	II. Primary Option Courses (20 Units)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	III. Elective Courses (24 Units)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Number of Units Required
	60
	
	
	
	



___________________________________________________________________________________________			__________________________________________________
Advisor Signature								Date
[bookmark: _GoBack]

___________________________________________________________________________________________			__________________________________________________
Department Chair Signature							Date
